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AT 2013-2014 2012-2013

a1RIH TRTTHY AT TRITH
e 2196.36 2196.36 1979.32 1979.32
g 2639.34 4825.70 2399.84 4379.16
Syl 2063.23 6888.93 1967.74 6346.90
NI 2002.29 8891.22 1594.04 7940.94
TR 1914.44 10805.66 2066.90 10007.84
RyaweR 1935.60 12741.26 1449.29 11457.13
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e 111.16 111.16 91.78 91.78
g 104.25 215.41 71.51 163.29
Syl 124.49 339.90 93.50 256.79
NI 116.96 456.86 101.30 358.09
TR 673.14 1130.00 72.77 430.86
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S 51.36 51.36 0 0
g 0 51.36 100.96 100.96
Syl 166.67 218.03 193.10 294.06
NI 283.23 501.26 0 294.06
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S 5.20 5.20 5.51 5.51
g 7.37 12.57 7.66 13.17
S 6.69 19.26 6.94 20.11
NI 25.28 44.54 4.87 24.98
TR 5.89 50.43 6.34 31.32
RrawR 5.66 56.09 6.03 37.35
SIESCN 5.36 61.45 5.92 43.27
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AT 2013-2014 2012-2013

a1RIH TRTTHY AT TRITH
S -619.20 -619.20 -291.71 -291.71
g 634.53 15.33 338.72 47.01
Syl 1116.24 1131.57 2781.76 2828.77
TS 779.69 1911.26 -574.62 2254.15
TR 37.48 1948.74 1272.36 3526.51
Ryawr 354.38 2303.12 1609.35 5135.86
SIESCN 422.20 2725.32 134.25 5270.11
qIFER 525.10 3250.42 16.20 5286.31
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A 3207.57 7662.79 4652.57 9185.10
TS 2739.29 10402.08 382.93 9568.03
T 2474.11 12876.19 3017.23 12585.26
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a1RIH TRTTHY AT TRITH
e 130.97 130.97 422.30 422.30
g 147.26 278.23 249.39 671.69
Syl 812.39 1090.62 493.26 1164.95
NI 621.54 1712.16 153.86 1318.81
TR 390.34 2102.50 297.04 1615.85
Ryawr 531.01 2633.51 926.56 2542.41
SIESCN 177.58 2811.09 221.50 2763.91
qIFER 976.09 3787.18 186.72 2950.63
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a1RIH TRTTHY AT TRITH
S 7.26 7.26 0.98 0.98
g 13.79 21.05 13.11 14.09
Syl 106.23 127.28 18.81 32.90
NI 13.05 140.33 45.60 78.50
ST 1.98 142.31 44.37 122.87
RrawR -0.16 142.15 34.42 157.29
SIEECN 76.61 218.76 3.30 160.59
qIHR 90.42 309.18 62.80 223.39
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a1RIH TRTTHY AT TRITH
S 17.76 17.76 4.77 4.77
g 265.13 282.89 31.36 36.13
Syl 75.59 358.48 240.38 276.51
NI 305.01 663.49 549.37 825.88
ST 145.40 808.89 304.45 1130.33
Ryqwr 210.42 1019.31 137.22 1267.55
SEECN 443.78 1463.09 96.74 1364.29
qIHR 433.15 1896.24 347.07 1711.36
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(g WA #)

AT 2013-2014 2012-2013

a1RIH TRTTHY AT TRITH
e 175.35 175.35 21.57 21.57
g 185.86 361.21 99.27 120.84
Syl 87.93 449.14 131.28 252.12
NI 150.10 599.24 147.69 399.81
ST 39.57 638.81 96.55 496.36
RrawR 56.95 695.76 34.04 530.40
SEECN 96.36 792.12 77.35 607.75
TIRR 305.54 1097.66 133.36 741.11
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a1RIH TRTTHY AT TRITH
e 1562.27 1562.27 1762.35 1762.35
g 3175.84 4738.11 2806.31 4568.66
E§l 3283.16 8021.27 4892.95 9461.61
NI 3044.30 11065.57 932.30 10393.91
TR 2619.51 13685.08 3321.68 13715.59
RyaweR 2846.09 16531.17 3173.13 16888.72
SIESCN 2940.49 19471.66 2346.71 19235.43
TR 4069.19 23540.85 2761.29 21996.72
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a1RIH TRTTHY AT TRITH
e 182.61 182.61 22.55 22.55
g 199.65 382.26 112.38 134.93
Syl 194.16 576.42 150.10 285.03
NI 163.15 739.57 193.28 478.31
TR 41.55 781.12 140.92 619.23
IRSRESK 56.79 837.91 68.46 687.69
SIESCN 172.97 1010.88 80.65 768.34
qIFER 395.96 1406.84 196.16 964.50
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3t 796.61 796.61 308.75 308.75
w5 -442.25 354.36 -234.00 74.75
A -928.77 -574.41 -2638.61 -2563.86
TS -641.82 -1216.23 763.04 -1800.82
SRS -1.82 -1218.05 -1137.78 -2938.60
R -303.25 -1521.30 -1546.93 -4485.53
SESCN -254.59 -1775.89 -59.51 -4545.04
TIER -148.98 -1924.87 174.08 -4370.96
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EIREY AT iRk AT
ardet 619.20 619.20 291.71 291.71
3 -634.53 -15.33 -338.72 -47.01
A -1116.24 -1131.57 -2781.76 -2828.77
SIS -779.69 -1911.26 574.62 -2254.15
R -37.48 -1948.74 -1272.36 -3526.51
R -354.38 -2303.12 -1609.36 -5135.87
SESCN -422.20 -2725.32 -134.24 -5270.11
TIR -525.10 -3250.42 -16.20 -5286.31
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